For Board Member, 3-yr term 
(Vote for Three) 

Debra A Sweatman 
Wesley Gay 

Amy E Heldenbrand 
Proposition Gallatin Schools 

Shall the Board of Education of the Gallatin R-V School District of Daviess County, Missouri, borrow money in the amount of Five Million Eight 
Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($5,850,000) for the purpose of providing funds to replace and/or repurpose current facilities for early childhood 
education; to make enhancements to the Middle School, including renovation of existing and/or construction of additional classrooms; to install 
new safe and secure doors, repair/replace roofing, upgrade the heating, ventilation, and air conditioning (HVAC) systems, and make playground

[...]

Jaclyn Jo Ford 

Jared McGinley 
Carley Mackeprang 
Proposition K.I.D.S. 

Shall the Board of Education of the Hamilton R-II School District, Missouri, without an estimated increase in the current debt service property tax 
levy, borrow money in the amount of Four Million Two Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($4,250,000) for the purpose of providing funds to 

complete heating, ventilation, and air conditioning (HVAC) improvements at the Elementary School; to pay off the existing lease financing; to the 
extent funds are available, complete other repairs and improvements to the existing facilities of the District;